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Washington Fire
Progression Map
NV-HTF-30251

7/2/2015
Approx. 17,790 ac

±0 0.5 1 1.5 2Miles

Date Daily Ac Total Ac
6/20/2015 1,072 1,072
6/21/2015 5,101 6,173
6/22/2015 9,174 15,347
6/23/2015 661 16,008
6/24/2015 482 16,490
6/25/2015 1,132 17,622
6/26/2015 75 17,697
6/27/2015 89 17,786
6/28/2015 1 17,787
6/29/2015 3 17,790
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